
 

 

Corrigendum to E-Procurement Notice  ) 

Bid submission  date of following tendersare extended as follows:  

 

 

Sl No 

 

Tender No & ID 

 

Bid Submission 

Closing Date & 

Time 

 

Bid Opening 

Date & Time 

 

Item Descriptions 

 

Tender 

Paper 

Cost(Rs.) 

 

Security 

Deposit 

(Rs.) 

 

1 

 

CTTC/BBSR/PROD/ TE-08 

2017_DC_193719_1 

 

 

25.05.2017 

Up to 3.00 PM 

 

29.05.17 

At 10.00 AM 

 

Supply & Installation of 

CNC Universal Cylindrical 

Grinding Machine.  

 

5000.00 

 

10,00,000.00 

 

2 

 

CTTC/BBSR/PROD/ TE-09 

2017_DC_193769_1 

 

 

25.05.2017 

Up to 3.00 PM 

 

29.05.17 

At 10.00 AM 

 

Supply & Installation of 

CNC High Precision and 

High Speed EDM Machine. 

 

5000.00 

 

7,00,000.00 

The detail specification along with terms and conditions may be downloaded from the website by logging on to e-procurement portal 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app on payment of Tender Paper Cost & EMD as mentioned above. The bidders would be required 

to enrol/register on the e-procurement website. For Submitting bids, the bidders are required to have Digital Signature Certificates 

issued by any of the Certifying authority of India. The Bidders Shall be solely responsible for checking the website for any 

addendum/corrigendum issued in this regard and take into consideration the same while preparing and submitting the bids. The bids 

are to be submitted online through the portal http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app.  

Managing Director 

Central Tool Room & Training Centre 

B-36,Chandka Industrial Area, Bhubaneswar-751024 

Phone: (0674) 3011710 

Fax: (0674) 3011750/3011710, Email: cttc@cttc.gov.in 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app

